Entry Name

Champion HS- Ksenia Marinina
Davenport HS - Holly Bass
Champion HS- Sarah Kinter
Davenport HS - Peyton Preuss
New Braunfels HS - Jennessa Koepp
Champion HS- Lauren Adame
Davenport HS - Eleana, Adayah, and Kyley
New Braunfels HS- Elizabeth Anderson
Davenport HS - Vanessa Nunnally
New Braunfels HS - Trinity Brown
Champion HS- Hailey and Makensie

BREAK
Boerne HS - Ava and Kate
Davenport HS - Sarah, Breana, Alicia, and Lilly
PSJA HS - Noelani Saldana
PSJA HS - Maya Moreno
PSJA HS - Antonio Hernandez
PSJAHS - Clay De La Cerda
PSJA HS - Damaris Rostro
PSJA HS - Sofia De La Cerda
PSJA HS - Victoria Flores

PSJA HS - Maya, Ysabella, Ashley, Cayla, Noelani

Division Check-in

GSJD
GSJD
GSJD
GSJD
GSJD
GSJD
GEJD
GSSD
GSSD
GSSD
GESD

GESD
GESD
GSJD
GSSD
GSSD
GSSD
GSJD
GSSD
GSJD
GESD

8:30 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM

Ready Line
8:55 AM
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM

9:55 AM
10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM

Performance
9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:40 AM
9:45 AM
9:50 AM

10:00 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:45 AM



